
-

mm 
mm 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) 

NAME & ADDRESS OF FIRM DATE: April 17, 2017 

REFERENCE: RFQ-120/17 

Dear Sir/ Madam: 

We kindly request you to submit your quotation for the supply, installation, commissioning of a 
lift capacity ( 1600 kg) elevator at the Al-Khansa Teaching Hospital), as detailed in Annex l of this RFQ. 
When preparing your quotation, please be guided by the form attached hereto as Annex 3. 

Quotations may be submitted on or before 14:00 hours, April 25, 2017 Iraq time and 
via email at the following address: 

United Nations Development Programme 
RFQ-120/17 -Supply, Installation and Commissioning 1,600 kg elevator at the AI-Khansa Teaching 

Hospital 

Email: bids.iraq.sc@undp.org 

Quotations submitted by email must be limited to a maximum of 7.5 MB, virus-free. They must 
be free from any form of virus or corrupted contents, or the quotations shall be rejected. 

It shall remain your responsibility to ensure that your quotation will reach the address above on or 
before the deadline. Quotations that are received by UNDP after the deadline indicated above, for whatever 
reason, shall not be considered for evaluation. 

The bidders are required to conduct the physical site visit to ensure understanding of the 
requirements prior to providing their offer to UNDP. The site visit is scheduled on Thursday, 20 April 
2017 between 11:00 hrs to 13:00 hrs, the Focal Person is Engineer Aree Omar, mobile: 07504494800. 

Please take note of the following requirements and conditions pertaining to the supply of the 
abovementioned services: 

Delivery Terms 
[INCOTERMS 2010] 
( Pis. link this to price 

schedule) 

�OAP, AI-Khansa Teaching Hospital, Ninewa Governorate 














































